
MSP230202

PEOPLES CLASSIC 
BREAKFAST			
scrambled organic eggs / 
nitrate-free bacon / 100% sprouted 
organic toast / with fried potatoes 
16.50 

BREAKFAST BURRITO 	
100% sprouted organic tortilla / 
organic eggs / salsa / BGH free 
white cheddar / organic brown 
rice / chipotle sour cream /               
smothered with black bean chili / 
with breakfast potatoes	 18.70

PEOPLES BREAKFAST 
CROISSANT		
organic eggs / nitrate-free         
bacon / roasted tomatoes / white    
cheddar / artisan croissant  17.60	
add fried potatoes 3.50 

AVOCADO TOAST  
sprouted wheat bread / smashed 
avocado/ tamari roasted sunflowers 
seeds / fresh cilantro / lime / olive 
oil / cracked pepper /  unrefined sea 
salt	   17.00
add organic eggs 5.00 / bacon or 
organic tofu 6.00  

ORGANIC TOFU 
SCRAMBLE  
organic tofu scramble / curry-  
seasoned vegetables / breakfast 
potatoes / 100% sprouted organic 
toast 16.50

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 10:00 AM



MSP230202

HOT FROM OUR KITCHEN
CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE  
white cheddar / 100% sprouted organic wheat bread / served with 
organic green salad & balsamic vinaigrette 14.30

SUSTAINABLE BURGERS
SERVED WITH MIXED GREEN SALAD OR SUB FOR SEASALT FRIES 4.00

																																						                                    
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
grass-fed beef / white cheddar / romaine lettuce / caramelized onions 
/ pickles / sriracha aioli / 100% sprouted organic wheat bun  19.80 

																																												                                          
PEOPLES TURKEY BURGER
nitrate-free bacon / guacamole / white cheddar / garlic aioli / pickles / 
100% sprouted organic wheat bun 19.80

VEGETARIAN           VEGAN            GLUTEN FREE 



MSP230202

VEGETARIAN           VEGAN            GLUTEN FREE 

APPETIZERS
AVOCADO TOAST  
sprouted wheat bread / smashed avocado/ tamari roasted sunflowers 
seeds / fresh cilantro / lime / olive oil / cracked pepper / unrefined 

sea salt	   17.00

HANDCUT FRIES 8.80

SOUPS WE LOVE
SERVED WITH SPROUTED WHEAT BREAD / IN A 12OZ BOWL 

CHICKEN WILD RICE 														              9.90

VEGAN BLACK BEAN CHILI 								        9.90



MSP230202

ROASTED TURKEY & PESTO CROISSANT
local free-ranged smoked turkey / BGH-free white cheddar  / roasted 
tomatoes / pesto / organic romaine / artisan croissant 17.60

																																				                                  
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA WRAP
grilled free-range chicken / smashed avocado / roasted tomatoes / 
garlic aioli / fresh cilantro / organic romaine / 100% sprouted organic 
tortilla 17.60

																																				                                  
CHICKEN & GOAT CHEESE CIABATTA
free-range chicken / goat cheese /roasted tomatoes / organic 
spinach / sun-dried tomato aioli 17.60

																																										                                        
TURKEY & BACON CIABATTA
local free-range smoked turkey / BGH-free white cheddar / organic 
spinach / nitrate-free bacon / garlic aioli  17.60

QUICK N’ EASY

VEGETARIAN           VEGAN            GLUTEN FREE 



MSP230202

HOT & SUSTAINABLE
ORGANIC ESPRESSO 					    5.00
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 			   5.00
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE 
VANILLA LATTE
CAFE MOCHA
ORGANIC CHAI 
HOT COCOA
ORGANIC DRIP COFFEE
MORNING ELIXIR
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMON /  AGAVE / SEA SALT

PEOPLES BEVERAGES         
CARAMEL SEA SALT LATTE
AGAVE ALMOND MILK LATTE
ALMOND NUTMEG WARMER

PEOPLES OVER ICE      

ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA 
ICED CARAMEL SEA SALT LATTE
ADD: ORGANIC SYRUP 2.00 / ORGANIC ESPRESSO SHOT 2.00
SUB: SOY MILK / ALMOND MILK / COCONUT MILK / OAT MILK 2.50

X
X

5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
6.50 
6.00
5.00
4.00
5.50

        
7.00
7.50
6.50

     

6.00
6.50
7.00

X
X

5.50
6.50
6.50
7.50
7.50 
6.50
5.50
4.50
2.79

        
7.50
8.50
7.00

     

6.50
7.50
7.50

		  16OZ			  20OZ

ORGANIC FAIR TRADE COFFEE



MSP230202MSP220228

SERVED IN A 16OZ CUP

LOOSE LEAF TEA			   			   5.00  

HERBAL

BLACK

QUENCHERS 
CRANBERRY CRUSH										          7.50
AGAVE LEMONADE											          6.00	

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE			

ORGANIC TEA

ASK FOR TODAYS 
SELECTION !



MSP230202



MSP230202



MSP230202



MSP230202


