BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 10:00 AM

PEOPLES CLASSIC BREAKFAST

scrambled organic eggs /
nitrate-free bacon / 100% sprouted
organic toast / with fried potatoes
16.50

BREAKFAST BURRITO @

100% sprouted organic tortilla / organic eggs / salsa / BGH free white cheddar / organic brown rice / chipotle sour cream / smothered with black bean chili / with breakfast potatoes 18.70

PEOPLES BREAKFAST CROISSANT

organic eggs / nitrate-free bacon / roasted tomatoes / white cheddar / artisan croissant 17.60 add fried potatoes 3.50

AVOCADO TOAST ®

sprouted wheat bread / smashed avocado/ tamari roasted sunflowers seeds / fresh cilantro / lime / olive oil / cracked pepper / unrefined sea salt 17.00

add organic eggs 5.00 / bacon or organic tofu 6.00

ORGANIC TOFU SCRAMBLE © ©

organic tofu scramble / curryseasoned vegetables / breakfast potatoes / 100% sprouted organic toast 16.50





white cheddar / 100% sprouted organic wheat bread / served with organic green salad & balsamic vinaigrette 14.30

SUSTAINABLE BURGERS

SERVED WITH MIXED GREEN SALAD OR SUB FOR SEASALT FRIES 4.00

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

grass-fed beef / white cheddar / romaine lettuce / caramelized onions / pickles / sriracha aioli / 100% sprouted organic wheat bun 19.80

PEOPLES TURKEY BURGER

nitrate-free bacon / guacamole / white cheddar / garlic aioli / pickles / 100% sprouted organic wheat bun 19.80





GLUTEN FREE GE

APPETIZERS AVOCADOTOAST®

sprouted wheat bread / smashed avocado/ tamari roasted sunflowers seeds / fresh cilantro / lime / olive oil / cracked pepper / unrefined sea salt 17.00

HANDCUT FRIES 8.80

SOUPS WE LOVE



CHICKEN WILD RICE 9.90

VEGAN BLACK BEAN CHILI 9 9.90





GLUTEN FREE

QUICK N'EASY ROASTED TURKEY & PESTO CROISSANT

local free-ranged smoked turkey / BGH-free white cheddar / roasted tomatoes / pesto / organic romaine / artisan croissant 17.60

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA WRAP

grilled free-range chicken / smashed avocado / roasted tomatoes / garlic aioli / fresh cilantro / organic romaine / 100% sprouted organic tortilla 17.60

CHICKEN & GOAT CHEESE CIABATTA

free-range chicken / goat cheese /roasted tomatoes / organic spinach / sun-dried tomato aioli 17.60

TURKEY & BACON CIABATTA

local free-range smoked turkey / BGH-free white cheddar / organic spinach / nitrate-free bacon / garlic aioli 17.60







ORGANIC FAIR TRADE COFFEE

HOT & SUSTAINABLE	16oz	20 oz
ORGANIC ESPRESSO 5.00		
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 5.00		
AMERICANO	5.00	<i>5.50</i>
CAPPUCCINO	6.00	6.50
CAFE LATTE	6.00	6.50
VANILLA LATTE	7.00	7.50
CAFE MOCHA	6.50	7.50
ORGANIC CHAI	6.00	6.50
HOT COCOA	5.00	<i>5.50</i>
ORGANIC DRIP COFFEE	4.00	4.50
MORNING ELIXIR	<i>5.50</i>	
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMON / AGAVE / SEA SALT		
PEOPLES BEVERAGES		
CARAMEL SEA SALT LATTE	7.00	7.50
AGAVE ALMOND MILK LATTE	7.50	8.50
ALMOND NUTMEG WARMER	6.50	7.00
PEOPLES OVER ICE	6.00	
ICED LATTE		6.50
ICED MOCHA	6.50 7.00	7.50
ICED CARAMEL SEA SALT LATTE	7.00	7.50

ADD: ORGANIC SYRUP 2.00 / ORGANIC ESPRESSO SHOT 2.00 SUB: SOY MILK / ALMOND MILK / COCONUT MILK / OAT MILK 2.50

ORGANICTEA

SERVED IN A 16oz CUP

LOOSE LEAF TEA 5.00
HERBAL
BLACK

QUENCHERS CDANBEDDY CDIICL

CRANBERRY CRUSH 7.50
AGAVE LEMONADE 6.00

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

ASK FOR TODAYS
SELECTION!



organic. local. fair trade.











organic. local. fair trade.



